


€.ryg.@@--. B,--.
Certificate with Mark-Sheet

qrsqfrrfr rrfrqn zooo

Secondary School Examination 2000

Roll No.

tq(lt

District

6q
Centre

i*ureql.lri. sftr.

School/F.O.

f{qft-d/€qq?ti

Regular/Private

ffi
Category

v<,i €@r

Ref. No.

{9 16e 1 18 t 333 REGULAR 160904

qqrfurd ffrqr qrm ? fo HUn , LA Xg I KU1IAR I
This is to certify that

DALIEHTER OF I NDRA [:UI'IAR EOCHER
qq ffi6
Dateof BiTth T E TY FIFTH SEFTEIiBER NINETEEI{ EIGHTY THREE

has appeared at the Secondary School Examination held in March/April, 2000 from

BAL ER sEC SCH'BARAN READ,KOTA

d qfq€ El-fi fTqfidd.ffi d wi4 .rA sffii qkd sff a1 :

and was declared Pass with subject - wise marks mentioned below :

lqqq qj eo /=Fdc sfr'qfo
/Sub. &Total/Min. Pass Mafts)

ffi (ninoD tool:: -i)---r, -_ .. .. .^^,^^

'jrsI| 
(Eng sn) luu/JJ tqStr (5c|ence) tuv/JJ

€:116 ql4
(Sess.) | (Total:

1Fr
(Sess.) I (Total)

il11 l:rx* | 'iFI| | (Sess.) l(Total)

9TqTFF (N4arks Obtained) 4? 54 o8 4e l? 16 o9 44

fqqq qq qo ,T{dq sfrprim

(Sub. &Total/Min. Pass Marks)

wqrfq6 Fdffr tool33
( Social Science)

rrFr|d l oo/33
(Maths)

Tdfq l]Tqr t 00/33
l1hird Language)

r I II l {ri'61 qT']

I lrsess.rl {Total)
r I Ir l{rT6 | qr'r

I lsess.rl (Total)
I lrri+l qlr

Itsess tl {Total)

gl1<lF5 (Marks Obtained) 70 16 08 44 z6 E'' 0s SANSKRIT 38 08 4b

_= _;! _

. tFl alrulql ,6CO

fqqq
(Subjecl)
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q<t futn
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6, rtitirate toitll !flftarh -gleet

ga qftqfrE, .rffe{r - 2oo2
Examination -

qM/qfu-6ftyq
Comp./Optionat Subject

) (sess.) (Pr.) (Th.+sess.) (Pr.) I Il (Sess.) {Totat)

HINDI COMP.
ENGLISH COMP
POL.SC,
HOME SC.
ADV-HINDI

90 lo
90 10

135 15
90 10 50

135 15

33
33
50
33 t7
50

43 os
47 06
30 15 10
2a 27 05
25 33 12

4A 48
53 53
55 55
51 47 IO8
70 70

:F-d 
qrqil-dF 334 51.38 o/o

Total Marks Obtained
cRunq sEcoND DlvrsroN
Fesult

Additlon'et Subrect

22127ta 18

cqrFrd fuqr qnr B fo
This is to certify that

FATHER'S NAME

i qrt qr{terf.=---: \i-l qtt-<t

has appeared at the Senior Secondary Examination held in March/Aprit 2OO2lrom

GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCH,RAMPURA,KOTA

d'cF4€ +6-{ fulifud ftq?it t qvr|t.rd si6} rrFd ssof +l :

and was declared pass with -wise marks mentioned below :

MS, LAXMI KUMARI

SHRI. INDRA KUMAR GOCHER

9TH MAY, 2002,

(ms fd-d-rq tg Fcqr ys saftq)

3rqtrq
AJMER
furiqt
DATE



MAHARSHT DA'ANAND sARAswAr o",ur".,ifLinfl1 7 I I 3 2

' Copy ol mafts obtained at the : Alp: B.A, Ft.
Roll No. : 5e3J3 Name :

Father,s Name : I NDRA XUI4AR GocHER
Mother's Name: PREft LATA

t ExAm. -eoo3
I'I I SS LAXMI KUT,,IARI

Enrol. No.: ?OQ? / ?7 607
Catg. : FEGULAR

College

AJI\4ER, Result dectared on

G-Passed by crace

Thu. I Ju 1g

S- Eligible for Supptementary
(for notes,

3r, eoos

F-Failed A-Absent
prease see on reverse)

ffir:e3
Controller of Examinations

Code : SU BJECT(S) OFFERED

IAL ENCL I SH
:OI.IPUTER APFL.

rTCAL SCI ENCE
lLOGY
I L I TERATURE

TH

TH
PR

TH

TH

TH

Max.

Marks

Min,

Pass
Marks

l\.4arks obtained
Rem-

arksl Total Subject
Total

IUdiritNE
IOS;ELE.

llarFoLI
t l3; goc I
TI4IHIND

100

40
ao0
eoo
uoo

-1A

77
72

33
18

36

56
60
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33
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,J at

5l

1r3
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F

P

y ..*::!3!.d:-"!dhg::mputsory and back tog subject(s) / pape!. ) Marks JOO
I UIAL MARKS OBTAINEO GRAND

RESULT : GLASS / DtVtStONPart - I Part - ll Part - lll TOTAL

300 **** **{.* 300 PASS



S.No 020903

oe/2760?
RECULAR

'Copy ot ma*s obtained at the : E.
Rpll Nor : 330e4
Father's Name: TNDER
Mother's Namo :

College

KOTA J. D, ts.

Rasult declared on
G-Pass€d by Grace

A. PART
Name :

OOCHER

{

UNIVERSIW OF KOTA

-II EXAI"IINATION - EOO4

I"15 LAXT'I I KUI{AR I
KUMAF

LATA

GirlE ColLege, Kote
?+/03/ oc

S-EllglbletorSupplem€niary F-Failed A-Absent

( lor notes, Please see on revetse)
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UNIVERSITY OF KOTA. KOTA
B.A. PART.III F:XAMINATION. 2OO5

En. No. 03/27609

category REGULAR

Mother's Name PREM LATA

S.No. 2723

Name

Cogiy of Marks obtained at the

Roll No. 62854

MS LAXMI KUIV]ARI

Fathels Name INDER KUIVIAR GOCHER

College/Deptt./centre J.D.B. GirlsCollege, Kota

G-P*Gd by Graco- A-Absent : S-Eligible for supplementary F-Failed ?-ffi6-
4--

Controller of Examinatiot

KOTA i.t'
Result dOclared on --06/05/Os

(For Notes, Please see on reverse)
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TINIVERSITY OF KASHMIR. SRINAGAR

MARKS CERTIFICATE S.No : B.Ed.

B.Ed. Annual / Supplementary Examination
r*****

Name .. . . .Lgxnl. .t(UtlARt. . .. .. . . parentage

No. Session.Apnrt.r.-nay..ao1o.........Reg.No..............1aa6-dAG-?aoa................

THEORY EXAMINATION

108:

Course

No Course / Title

Marks Breakup

TOTAL
out of '100

Theory

Max:80 Min :32
Sessional

Max r 20 l,4in : 08

N.4afks Obtained l\,4arks Obtarned

III

THI

THS

EED

THEORY I PRIHCIPLES OF EDUCATISH

PSYCTiOLiJGY EF LEARHIHC t DEVELOFNEHT

DEVELIIPI'EHT OF EDUCATIOH SYSTEN IH IHDIA

ESSEHTIALS OF II{STRUCTIOHAL TECHHOLOGY

TEACHIHC OF H II{DI

TEACHIHG OF HISTORY A CIVICS

EHvrROtlHEl+IAl_ Erruparlo'l

50

51

34

55

&6

57

60

**

f*

19

*I

**

**

**

s0

51

53

55

4

s?

60

Theory Total : (Out of 700)
373 t9 3yz

Marks Obtd.

***

280

PRACTICE OF TEACHING Max. Marks Min. Marks

Internal

External

120

180

48

72

TOTAL 300 120

Result : Theory r.nss pOT pors Div: Theory *,
Total Marks in Words (Theory) rHREE HUflDREo HrHEry r*o

]DND POl F TPCT

Total Marks ih Words (POT) ruo HUNoRED ErGHry

Notification No.

Dated

FOR **1 DETAILS REFEft TTI PREVIOUS NAR

18-SEPTETIBER-:

UNIVERSITY CAMPUS
SRINAGAR.I90006 Dy./Asstt. Controller of Examinatiotrs

Errors and Omissions Exceoted

L,,



S. No. : 2255/2011
Accredited By NAAC-B+ & An ISO 9001:2008 Certified

g
JAIN VISHVA BHARATI UNIVERSITY

(Declared as Deemed-to be University, Under Sec. 3 of U G C Act 1956)

DISTANCE EDUCATION

M.A. (Previous)HlNDl

Roll No. : 6851 Enroff No.: D-2O241 Examination : 2011

Name : LAXMI KUMARI

Father's / Husband Name : INDRA KUMAR GOCHER

Marks in Figure : Three One One

Note I lvliirimum Pass Marks in each theory Paper (Sess. Work + Theory) in 40%, and in aggregate is 50%

. R= Re-appear in Paper in next year exam *G=GraceMalks .AB=Absent

Date of Declaratton of Result .091'11120'11

NAME OF PAPER (S)

51

56

70

44

55

49

64

ADHUNIK HINDH KAVYA

GADHYA SAHITYA

III- KAVYASHASTRA EVAM

SAHITIYALOCHAN

IV- HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS

V. JAIN SANSKRITI EVAM JEEVAN MULYA

Total Marks out of 500

1Y:":\!3
Asst. Registrar (

ry@^
Checked by



g
S. No.: 1483t2O12

Rof l No. r {739 Enroll No. I D-2024'l

Name: LAXMI KUMARI

Fiiiher's / Husband's Name : INDRA KUMAR GOCHER

JAIN VISHVA BHARATI INSTITUTE
(Declared as Deemed-to be University, Under Sec, 3 of U.G.C Act 1956)

DISTANCE EDUCATION

M.A. (Final) HINDI

Marks in Figure : Six Two Three

Note : M jnimum Pass Marks in each theory paper {sessional + Theory) are 40o/o; in Practical, Dissertation

& viva-voce and in aggregate are 50%. ; Division lst 60% & above, llnd Division 50% and above
* R= Re-appear in Paper in next yeat exam 'G=GraceMarks - Ab*Absent

Place',: Ladnun - 341306 (Raiasthan) Date of 2611112412

Fxamination : 2412

NAME OF PAPER {S}
luarks Obtained

RemarksTheory
ao

Sess. Work

20

Total

100

VI. PRACHIN EVAM MADHYAKALIN KAVYA

VII. BHASHAVIGYAN EVAM HINDI BHASiIA

VIII-LOK SAHITYA

IX. ANUVAD VIGYAN

X- PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI

46

51

56

51

I 54

58

63

61

Result;

Pass

Divisioni

First

Fercenta$s:

62.30

Remark$:-

Total Marks out of 500 312

Marks Obt. in Previous Year ou! of 500 311

Grand Total (Aggregate) out of 't000 $23

&K/rnt"
InchargF(Fa-m.) ked by Registrar



BAB KATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
(FoRMEBLy BHOpAL UNIVERStTy, BHOpAL)

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Roll No: 061 1 13

M.ED.

2010-2011

Name: KU. LAXMT KUMARI
ENROLL No: RII-49}28 F/H Name: SHRI INDRA KUMAR GocHER
REGULAR M's Name: SMT PREM LATA

College : vEDtcA GoLLEGE oF EDUcATtoN, BHopAL

Subjects/Papers

PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS

PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATION OF
EDUCATION

METHODOLOGY OF EDUCATION RESEARCH

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

DISSERTATIONA/IVA

SESSIONAL

Four Hundred Ninety Four OUT OF 700

RESULT

PASS FIRST

Four Hundred Ninety Four OUT OF Seven Hundred

A j5!i R,-,{]istrar / t_,, 
"ru*u,"il,r, v;i,r, 

jlilll,'.ffi 
,,rn"P.r.g

MarkScheme Marks Obtained
I t MAX MtN I ||t ToTAL

TH

SS

TH

075

025

075

025

075

vzc

075

vzJ

075

025

150

050

075

vzc

075

025

075

025

150

050

027

009

027

009

027

009

040

024

039

024

046

052 P

024 P

041 P

023 P

040 P

024 P

039 P

024 P

046 P

023 P

'110 P

048 P

075 027 052 _ _
025 009 024

075 027 041

025 009 023

TH

DJ

TH

DD

TH

SS

TH

DD

060 110

020 048

M.S.No.:- 693

1. The asterisk adiacent to marks denotes faiture (").

The alphabel CF' adjacent to marks denotes carry lorward.

3. For olhe. Infor.nalton please rele. overleat ^'

21-11-2011 I I I aqg?q



CfiREER POIIIT

2U154

Dated: 20May 2021

Ph.D. Notification
It is hereby notified that Board of Examiners was appointed to adjudicate the thesis

submitted by the research scholar Laxmi Kumari. The President of the Career

Point University, Kota has accepted the report and recommendation of Board of

Examiners and declare her eligible for the award of degree of Doctor of Philosophy

(Ph.D.l in the subject School shown against her name as under -

2. Research Supervisor Concerned

3. Dean, Research & Higher Studies

4. Dean ofthe School Concerned

Note: The Research Scholar has completed her Ph.D. work as per UGC (Minimum Standards and

Procedures for the Award of Ph.D. Degree) Regulation, 2009

University Campus: Alaniya, Jhalawar Road, Kota - 325 003 (Rajasthan)

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower,4'h Floor,lPtA, Road No.1, Kota-324 OO5 (Raj.) | Ph: 0744-6630551

wepsrte: wwwcpurin I email: info@cpuniverse in

Name of
Research

Scholar

Registration

No.
School Topic

Name of the

Research

Supervisor

Laxmi

Kumari
K12905

School of
Education

'An Analytical Study of Two

year B.ED Curriculum of Kota

U niversity"

Supen'isor-

Dr Savitri

Singhwal

Copy to;

,{aini
r'^\ i-^r

$t'i m*;w,**
\" >*i.,l.tilta .

g
1. Research Scholar Concerned

t*t"Otirn"A Uy ti'" Covernment of Rajasthan Act No I3/20L2 , uls 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956)



s.N..364

9ootnaln*ot0egzo",erGer,rft calz,

a"gist ution No. K I A, f 05

This is to Certify that the thesis entitle, 

W

submittedby urtfr. tlaryv,i KunAUi

o", # &kndh xrn*^ao for the degree of Doctor of
Phitosophy in LAld,t r \fiAr o, (De7salo o,
per University Grant Commission (Minimum Standards and. procecluresfor 

the Award of
the M Phit' / Ph D Degree) Reguration 2009 has been approved by the wce Chanceror /
BoardofManage-"n, o, &3 @ dO,9 |

K.u,Kota :

o""' 11lf,u"N-l otot L Dean


